NOTICE FOR ADMISSION PROCEDURE OF FYJC 2024-25
(In-House-Unaided)

* Admission procedure of the In-House Quota Unaided Second Merit list will be conducted from

27/06/2024 to 01/07/2024 (time 11.00 am to 05.00 pm) in the College (TATA HALL).

* Students whose name are in In-House Quota Unaided Second Merit list only will secure their

admission.

* Students should note that if they do not confirm their admissions in the given period, they shall

lose their claim and shall not be given admissions thereafter.

Please read the instructions and guidelines regarding CAP admission on https:/11thadmission.org.in
Click on PROCEED FOR ADMISSION from students log in and upload the necessary documents on your profile,

For admission in Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce, Pune students are required

to visit & submit the following documents in person in the College.

Centralised Part 1 & Centralised Part 2 /Option Form (Compulsory)

Statement of Marks— Original + 1 Photo copy (Compulsory)

Original Leaving Certificate — Original + 3 Photo copies (Compulsory)

Updated Aadhar Card (Compulsory)

Caste Certificate issued by Govt. of Maharashtra authorities only (If applicable)
Non- Creamy layer Certificate (if applicable — e.g., OBC, SBC, VINT etc.)

Special Reservation Certificate (if applicable- e.g., EWS, EAPA, PH, Ex-S. Sports, Orphan etc.)
Migration certificate & Passing certificate (other than Mah. State board)

At the time of Admission College will provide User name & password after

verification of documents in the College

The admission is provisional subject to the verification and validation of documents.
Fill details in College admission form as per your 10th marksheet & Leaving Certificate
Fill all the tabs of personal and other details, be careful while entering your details.
Medium of instruction in BMCC is English Only.

For Junior College, there are total 8 subjects for study.

Allotment of optional subjects is purely based on merit.

Optional Subject allotment and Division allotment will be communicated to the
students once the admission process is complete.

IT subject (Extra Fees applicable) is only for Grant section and only on merit.

In case of any queries, please call on Office- 020 67656205 or V.P.- 02067656212

(e

ice Principal
/ unior College
B.M. College of Commerce

Pune - 411 004.




Subjects offered for GRANT Section :

S.N. - SUBIJECT REMARK
comMpPULSORY
2 |ECONOMICS ..
| ORGANISATION OF COM & MGT.
BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY | COMPULSORY
ﬂ
6 |ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION
OPT!GNAL SET—-1

SELECT ANY
ONE

Subjects offered for NON GRANT Section:

_ SUBIJECT REMARK

| COMPULSORY

SECRETARIAL PRACT:CE ]




Merit No. Merit Marks

O 00 N O U WN -

[
N = O

442
425
422
419
415
414
413
413
412
411
411
410

Preference
Number

2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2

Form No.

PN241012312
PN241000625
PN241000216
PN241012141
PN241017908
PN241022563
PN241015619
PN241009944
PN241018608
PN241001010
PN241027114
PN241002546

Student Name

ROTE RIYA HARSHAL
JOSHI SUJAY AMOL
VATHARKAR KAUSTUBH NITIN
KHADILKAR ADITYA AJIT
DHOOT LAXMI KAILAS
AGHAV MAYURESH YOGESH
BHOR RUSHIL GANPAT

DEVI SRUSHTI SACHIN
JADHAV SHRADDHA SANJAY
DHARIA TANMAY AMOL
KHISTI MALLHAR MUKUND
VAZE SANHITA KEDAR

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Category

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL




