NOTICE FOR ADMISSION PROCEDURE OF FYJC 2024-25 (In-House-Unaided)

- Admission procedure of the In-House Quota Unaided Second Merit list will be conducted from 27/06/2024 to 01/07/2024 (time 11.00 am to 05.00 pm) in the College (TATA HALL).
- Students whose name are in In-House Quota Unaided Second Merit list only will secure their admission.
- Students should note that if they do not confirm their admissions in the given period, they shall lose their claim and shall not be given admissions thereafter.

Please read the instructions and guidelines regarding CAP admission on https://11thadmission.org.in
Click on PROCEED FOR ADMISSION from students log in and upload the necessary documents on your profile.

For admission in Brihan Maharashtra College of Commerce, Pune students are required to visit & submit the following documents in person in the College.

- Centralised Part 1 & Centralised Part 2 / Option Form (Compulsory)
- Statement of Marks- Original + 1 Photo copy (Compulsory)
- Original Leaving Certificate Original + 3 Photo copies (Compulsory)
- Updated Aadhar Card (Compulsory)
- Caste Certificate issued by Govt. of Maharashtra authorities only (If applicable)
- Non- Creamy layer Certificate (if applicable e.g., OBC, SBC, VJNT etc.)
- Special Reservation Certificate (if applicable- e.g., EWS, EAPA, PH, Ex-S. Sports, Orphan etc.)
- Migration certificate & Passing certificate (other than Mah. State board)
 At the time of Admission College will provide User name & password after verification of documents in the College
- The admission is provisional subject to the verification and validation of documents.
- Fill details in College admission form as per your 10th marksheet & Leaving Certificate
- Fill all the tabs of personal and other details, be careful while entering your details.
- Medium of instruction in BMCC is English Only.
- For Junior College, there are total 8 subjects for study.
- Allotment of optional subjects is purely based on merit.
- Optional Subject allotment and Division allotment will be communicated to the students once the admission process is complete.
- IT subject (Extra Fees applicable) is only for Grant section and only on merit.
- In case of any queries, please call on Office- 020 67656205 or V.P.- 02067656212

Junior College B.M. College of Commerce Pune - 411 004.

Subjects offered for GRANT Section:

s.N.	SUBJECT	REMARK		
	COMPULSORY			
1	ENGLISH	COMPULSORY		
2	ECONOMICS			
3	ORGANISATION OF COM. & MGT.			
4	BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY			
5	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			
6	ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION			
	OPTIONAL SET-1			
7	MARATHI			
8	HINDI	SELECT ANY		
9	FRENCH*	ONE		
10	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY*			
	OPTIONAL SET-2			
11	MATHS*	SELECT ANY ONE		
12	SECRETARIAL PRACTICE			
	TOTAL NO. OF SUBJECTS =	08		

Subjects offered for NON GRANT Section:

S.N.	SUBJECT	REMARK			
	COMPULSORY				
1	ENGLISH				
2	ECONOMICS	COMPULSORY			
3	ORGANISATION OF COM. & MGT.				
4	BOOK KEEPING & ACCOUNTANCY				
5	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION				
6	ENVIRONMENT EDU. & WATER				
	SECURITY				
	OPTIONAL SET-1				
7	MARATHI	SELECT ANY			
8	GERMAN	ONE			
	OPTIONAL SET-2				
9	MATHS	SELECT ANY			
10	SECRETARIAL PRACTICE	ONE			
	TOTAL NO. OF SUBJECTS =	08			

Printed On: 27/06/2024 10:22:14 AM 27251401526 - BRIHAN MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE										
										Students Applied for In-House Quota [PN0182CNE]
Merit No.	Merit Marks	Preference Number	Form No.	Student Name	Gender	Category				
1	442	2	PN241012312	ROTE RIYA HARSHAL	Female	GENERA				
2	425	1	PN241000625	JOSHI SUJAY AMOL	Male	GENERA				
3	422	2	PN241000216	VATHARKAR KAUSTUBH NITIN	Male	GENERAI				
4	419	2	PN241012141	KHADILKAR ADITYA AJIT	Male	GENERAL				
5	415	2	PN241017908	DHOOT LAXMI KAILAS	Female	GENERAL				
6	414	2	PN241022563	AGHAV MAYURESH YOGESH	Male	GENERAL				
7	413	2	PN241015619	BHOR RUSHIL GANPAT	Male	GENERAL				
8	413	2	PN241009944	DEVI SRUSHTI SACHIN	Female	GENERAL				
9	412	2	PN241018608	JADHAV SHRADDHA SANJAY	Female	GENERAL				
10	411	2	PN241001010	DHARIA TANMAY AMOL	Male	GENERAL				
11	411	1	PN241027114	KHISTI MALLHAR MUKUND	Male	GENERAL				
12	410	2	PN241002546	VAZE SANHITA KEDAR	Female	GENERAL				



Vice Principal
Junior College

B.M. College of Commerce
Pune - 411 004.